* STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15077-21,151-00-00
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM	©untyHarper
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	Fast
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	.\$/2 \$/2.NE sec5. Twp.35\$Rge.6XX West
Operator: License TXO Production Corp.	.3035 Ft North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name 155 N. Market, Suite 1000	
city/State/Zip Wichita Kansas 67202	Lease NameTAGUE
Purchaser not yet determined	Field Name. Undesignated PAM
Doug Clark	Producing Formation Herington
Operator Contact Person Doug Clark Phone 316 269-7600	Elevation: Ground
Contractor: License # 5107	Section Plat
Contractor:License #5107. Name H-30 Drilling Company	4950
Wellsite Geologist Doug Clark Phone316. 269-7600	4290
Phone 316 269-7600	3630
	2970
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover	2540 2310
	1980
OII SWD Temp Abd	1320
XX Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply etc.)	990
If OWWO: old well info as follows:	330
Operator	5280 4450 4450 3630 3630 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 13
Well NameOld Total Depth	WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION
	Disposition of Produced Water: Disposal
WELL HISTORY	Docket # Repressuring
Ballita, Wathada	
Drilling Method: X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	Questions on this portion of the ACO-1 call:
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	Questions on this portion of the ACO-1 call: Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717
	· ·
<u>X</u> Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
$\frac{\chi}{3-28-87}$ Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water:
	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit # GroundwaterFt North from Southeast Corner (Well)Ft West from Southeast Corner of Sec Twp RgeEastWest
	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87 4-1-87 4-22-87 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date 3780' 1481' Total Depth PBTD 8-5/8" @ 265' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atfeet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes XX No If yes, show depth setfeet if alternate 2 completion, cement circulated N/A fromfeet depth tow/SX cmt Cement Company Name INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triple 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 6720:	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87 4-1-87 4-22-87 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date 3780' 1481' Total Depth PBTD 8-5/8" @ 265' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atfeet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes XX No If yes, show depth setfeet if alternate 2 completion, cement circulated N/A fromfeet depth tow/SX cmt Cement Company Name INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triple 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 6720: 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and 82-3-106 apply.	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
X Mud RotaryAir RotaryCable 3-28-87	Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #

FORM ACO-1 (5-86)
CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas

Operator Name .TXO	Production	n Corp.	•••••	Lea	se Name	Tague	•••••	Well	4 ¹	•
Sec5 Twp3	55 Rge.	6	East XX West	Cou	ınty	Harper	• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	•••••	
			WE	LL LOG			•			
INSTRUCTIONS: Show tests giving inter pressure reached s if gas to surface dù	val tested, tatic level,	, time tool hydrostatic	of forma open ar pressure	tions per nd close es, botto	d, flowing om hole temp	and shut- perature, f	in pressu luid reco	res, whe	ther shut-	-in
Drill Stem Test Samples Sent to		Survey X	es 🗀	No No No		Formati X Log	on Descri	ption Sample		
Cores Taken		ا اـــا		, NO	Na LOG TOP	ame S		Тор	Bottom	<i>:</i> ·
					Heringt Elgin S Heebner Toronto Iatan Stalnak	S .	3 3 3	398 3198 3322 3346 3684 3722	- 81 -1881 -2005 -2029 -2367 -2405	
					RTD LTD			3780 3775		
										•
R€	port all str	CASING F ings set-cor		XX New surface,	Used Intermediat	te, product	ion, etc.	_		
 Purpose of String 	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casir Set (in 0.0		ght /Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Type a Perce	nt İ	
Surface.	i i	8-5/8" 4-1/2".	i			Litewei. Common. .2% KCl. Thixotr	75. .4Ω.bb]	3%. Ca		ge
PEF Shots Per Foot Spe	RECRATION REC		terval Pe	rforated		cture, Shot	, Cement	Squeeze	Record Depth	•
A JSPFHe	erington (1428-36.).		••••••				14 	28-36	
TUBING RECORD S	Glze ,	Set At	Packer	at	Liner Ru	n Ye	s No	, ,		
Date of First Produ	İ	ucing Method /A	Flowin	g 🔲 Pum	ping [Gas	Lift O	her (expl	ain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		011	153 N	Gas MCFD _{MCF}	Wate N/A 	er (Gas-Oll Ra	tlo CFPB	Gravity	
•.		ME	THOD OF C	OMPLET 10	<u> </u>		Pro	duction	Interval	
Disposition of gas	X Sold	Lease, com	01		Perfo	• • • • • •	.14	128-36	Heringt	ton



CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1938, AS AMENDED HAS BEEN COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICES FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.

	IRTON		, <u>f</u>		F. F			, ·. ·.	in the second se		10년 기록 1		TICKET	
DIVISION OF HALLIE	URTON COMPANY	,	į.	· · .							N	io. U	8201;	Lb
RM 1906 R9						PAC	E 1 OF 2	PAGES		Programme and		(1945), 45		
LL NO. – FARM OR				со	UNTY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ISTAT	<u>-</u> 5	CITY/OF	SHORE LOCA	TION	特別開發	DATE	200
ARGE TO	MGUE		<u>_</u>		MAKE	RR.	OWNER			Tric	KET TYPE	ICHECK ONE		28 · 8
TX	O		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				SAME		· · · · · ·	21.4	≀VICĒ	SALES	YES	No Z
PRESS					1		CONTRACTOR			1	LOCATIO	N .	CODE	表的 原
Y, STATE, ZIP						i	SHIPPED VIA	FREIC	I/VC	GES	LOCATIO	X \$ 5	CODE	<u> </u>
							55120		PPD	COLLECT 2	ulid	CIE(D)	ts 50	₹2:
-			-				1			3	LOCATIO	N A A	CODE	
•						•	ORDER NO.	ملا الما	- ·	REF	ERRAL LO	CATION.	Codemanda Antonio	900 COMO
•			,	•		٠					Mary.		The Principal Control of the Control	
							WELL TYPE		WELL	CATEGORY	3,475	WEL	L PERMIT NO.	Markey Markey Markey
						••.	TYPE AND PURP	OSE OF JOB	10		er af villa			
					·		010	- 55	18	Suria		B-	6571	15-
	tion, the above-named Custi on Customer's default in pa ract rate applicable but neve amount of 20% of the amou													
Halliburton CHANTABILITY, exclusive remedy in ment of such prospecial, incidental, is	warrants only title to the pr FITNESS FOR A PARTIC! any cause of action (whet ducts, supplies or materials indirect, punitive or consequent	oduct ULAR her in on th	is, supplies and t PURPOSE Of contract, tort, tell return to he damages.	materials an R OTHERWI product liab failiburton o	d that the same ; SE WHICH EXTI lility, breach of w r, at Halliburton'	are free fro END BEYO varranty or s option, to	m defects in workm ND THOSE STATI otherwise) arising o the allowance to t	enship and mate ED IN THE IMN ut of the sale or the customer of	rials, THEI IEDIATE I use of any credit for	RE ARE NO W PRECEDING S products, supp the cost of suc	ARRANTIE SENTENCE. Illes or mate h Items. In	ES, EXPRESS Halliburton's rlais is express no event shall	OR IMPLIED, OF IHability and cust stylinited to the relation be its	MER- omer's eplace- bie for
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L		1				UNITS		UNIT		UNIT	II 43.	. iek
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	8411 5 4	DESCR	1PTI	0 N	ΩΤΥ	MEAS	ΩΤΥ	MEAS	PRICE	AMOU	INT: TOX
70 - 117		1/	j	MILEA	GE			1.570	1 311 C	l / / /	TEK	10	113	゚ヿ゚゚ヲ゚ゎ゚
		+	 		· · · · · · · ·			 	11/65		Trans.	6	1/7	10
- 0110		1		Rin	P CHA	RGE		0.300		\$	11/3	-	375	00
0-503		1		Rin Tol			1/1	0.300		81/8	H's	6	375	00
- 016 6-503		1					3/1	0.300	14	81/8	H's	-	375	00
6-503		1					1//	0.300	14	\$ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	H's		375	00
0-5e3		1					3//	0.30.0	14	81/8	H's		375	00
- 016 6-503		1					9 / /	0.300	14	8 1/8	H's		375	0C
- 110 0-503		1					es a la	/	14	8 1/8	H's		375	0C
- 016 0-503		1	year and a second					0.300	14	8 1/8	HK'S Id		375	000
- 016 0-503		1	year and a second		Rus			7	14	8 1/8	HKS IA			
- 016 0-5e3		1	branch and a second		Rus			7	14	3	He's IA			000
- 016 0-5e3		1		750	Nuc				154 84	3	##S			
- 016 6-5e3	M M	l l		7517	Nuc				154 84	3	##S			
0.16					Nuc		3) N(0)		154 84	3	##S			
- 016 0-5c3					Nuc		3) N(0)		154 84	3	##S			
0-503					Nuc		3) N(0)		154 84	3	HES 14			
0-503					Nuc		3) N(0)		154 84	3	HES 14			
0-503		and the same of th	MATERIA		Rub				FF FA	3	HES 14			
0-503	ATTACHED BUL	and the same of th	MATERIA		VERY TIC	CKET N			154 84	3				
AS PER	ATTACHED BUL	KN	MATERIA		VERY TIC	CKET N	O. E		FF FA	3		SUB TOTAL		
AS PER OB SATISFACTORI OPERATION OF EQU	ATTACHED BUL	KN	MATERIA		VERY TIC	CKET N	O. E		FF FA	3				

CUSTOMER

HAULIBURTON OPERATOR



JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON DIVISION

WICHIA 1

\$5

TICKET NO. 082011

• 	Mary Company						LL DATA			11/00	ه بیل ا		Yell
FIELD					_ SEC	TWP	RNG.	NEW	COUNTY!			STATE_	MP-XIMUM PSI
FORMATI	ON NAME			TV.F	· E			USEO	WEIGHT		FROM	то	WETTEROW PR
PORMATI	ON THICKNES	15	·	FROM		<u></u>	CASING	<u> </u>	24	81/8	KB_	269	380, 50
NITIAL P	100; OIL	BPT	. WATER	BPD.	GAB	MCFD	LINER					15	1.334.25.3
RESENT	PROD: OIL_	BPC	. WATER	BPD.	GAS	MCFD	TUBING				1,		a strike in the
OMPLET	ON DATE	:	MUD T	YP#	MUD 1	WT	OPEN HO	LB					SHOTS/FT.
ACKERT	YPE			SET	AT		PERFORA	TIONS					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
OTTOM +	IOLE TEMP.			PRESSURE			PERFORA	TIONS				1	
IISC. DA	· 27	60 ' Tes	a C	SG- TOTAL			PERFORA	TIONS		1			्रिक्षे व्यक्ति
						JO	B DATA					L	
	• .	TOOLS	AND AC	CESSORIES			CALLED	DUT	ON LO	CATION	JOB STARTE	D 10	OB COMPLETED
	TYPE A	ND SIZE		QTY.		MAKE	DATE 3- 2	77.91	DATE	7-25-87	DATE 2.2	3. 57	ATE3-29-87
LOAT CO	LLAR			 	 		TIME (_		TIME (2	*	IME 45 250
LOAT SH	05			+	 		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	3 GUU			D SERVICE		- 3 % new 190 mg 2
UIDE SH				<u> </u>	 					TOTAL AIL			14 P. 15 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
ENTRAL			-,,-	 	 				NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION (A)
OTTOM					ļ		7.	-			PICKUP	- ID	
OP PLUG			6 1/2	 		.	. <u>D.</u>	B16L	ER_(1690	35907	/ <i>L</i>	ATT SS
	2311		5 48 570	 	HOR		-	*****			SO PTAR	1. In	。在中华的政治的
EAD ,	7. C	<i>}</i>	25_		Ho	WCD		Bull		6633	50120		MT KI
ACKER				 	<u></u>						Butter !		外傳動物質
THER				<u> </u>									Score.
		•	MATER	ALS				CAR	HAUT	36481	BULK	971	1900 建筑温泉(10)
REAT. F	LUID			DÉNSITY		LB/GAL. API] -	1.1.	ICA LE
ISPL. FL	U10			DENSITY		LB/GAL. API					** # ₁		
ROP. TY	· E		SIZE		LB	·]		
ROP. TYI	°6		8126	-								77.1	3450的(B)(656-5
CID TYP				AL		•					1	*	罗利斯斯特的影響
CID TYP				AL.	 -								L TOMOTORNA
CID TYP											1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1371
1	ANT TYPE			AL					Elle	. 1-19	L		
E AGENT				AL.							81/2 C		The Control of the Co
	S ADD.TYPE						DESCRIPTI	ON OF 10	حب•	LINEUT	1 18 C	ASING	t a met Maj der 1 m v se La Batta Maj te
			GAL							·			
	AGENT TYPE			L9	IN -						<u> </u>		Control of Section 1
RIC. REE	AGENT TYP	s		LB	IN _								
REAKER	TYPE	<u> </u>	GAL.	LB	IN -		JOB DONE	THRU: TO	IBING L	CA	INO A	NNULUS 🔲	TBO:/ANN.
LOCKING	AGENT TYPE	·		°	ALLB		CUSTOMER			Trans		والجازا وأرياه والنهر	
ERFPAC.	BALLS TYPE,	 			TV		REPRESEN	TATIVE A	X(<u> </u>			
THER							HALLIBURT				y m plant	1.3	Valentia (
THER							OFERATOR)9u	()	class.	COPIES REQUESTS	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
	·			 		CEME	NT DATA		/	/			The state of the s
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	TYPE	API CLASS	BRAND	BULK			ADDI	rives			VIELD	MIXED
	100		CLASS	 	MCKED	'					eran 2 files	CU.FT./SI	C. LES./GAL
	100	1.178		HOUSED	13	39	OCC					1.69	13.1
	7.5	STONONO		Parlar	15	20%	(41.	5-	30 //	P		12%	141
						1			e e e			7.362	1
											•	 	7 M 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
						1				*			a definition of the second
	:	PRESSU	RES IN	PSI	·	SUMMAF	RY	· · · · · ·		, VOLU	MES		Total State of the California Con-
RCULAT	NG			ISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: B	BLGAL.	•	21	TYPE	110	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF
EAKDO	WN		N	MUMIXA			LOAD & BKD	4: BBL,-G	AL	7	PADI	BBLGAL.	e Byeye Same and Branch and Branch
ERAGE	<u> </u>	• .	FRACT	URE GRADIENT			TREATMENTS	98LGA		<i>'</i>	Bica	L! BUL GAL	1/- 2
(UY-JN:, I	NSTANT				18-MIN.		CEMENT SLUE			30 +	10	- 2/ D	;
		HYDRAUL								JUI	/ 3 -	71	- १९०७ व्यक्तिक स्टब्स्टर - १९०७ व्यक्तिक स्टब्स्टर
DERED		AVAILA	ABLE		USED		TOTAL VOLUM	#: BBL,-	IALi	REMAR	ve /	; ;	And And And Andrew
		AVERAGE		S IN BPM		 .	SEE		T >	/ neman	KS	\$ 1. 1 mg	4.5种线数引擎
BATING	••								101 -	7911			to the State of the state of th
		CEMENT	LEFT II		/ERALL					11415	7	1 1474	and the state of
,	15		بررونيد فاص	212		A					D016		Contract Contract
* T	<u> </u>	REA:	BON Z	14 /4	748-5								



WORK ORDER CONTRACT

ATTACI	H TO ICKET NO	er.	oi i	
	те	* 100 Page	A CONTRACTOR	40 300
ND SERVICEMI	EN TO DEI	IVER AN	ID OPE	RATE
G ,				

FORM 1908 R-4 A Division of Halliburton Company DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73536	WORK ORDER C	ONTRACT	A			
DISTRICT PATT 15		San Carlos Services	IN	ATTACH TO	NO. OF	2041
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YO				DATE	3- 31	>. 27
	U ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO	ÚRNISH EQUIP	MENT AND &	FRVICENCE	治15条制出酶)	e significa
					DELIVER A	ND OPER
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPL	LIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE	PURPOSE OF E	(CUSTOMER)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
WELL NOLEASE	AGUS		ERVICING		1977	
FIELD		SEC:	TWI		RAN	IGE
COUNTY / /	STATE STATE	5	WNED DV	Village and the		fig.
FORMATION THE FOLLOWING INFO	ORMATION WAS FURNISHE	D BY THE C	USTOMER (OR HIS ACE	· or establishments	
TYPE		NEM MEI	OHT SIZ	FROM	70	MAX. ALLO
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM	CASING	11 3	70 60	(m)	48.00	(P.B.II.)
PACKER: TYPE		10	1 87	Y KB	270	
TOTAL DEPTH 2 (o C	SET ATLINER		a. 248	"少」時期時時	等	Ultra In
MUD WEIGHT	TUBING	in the second	" L" (48,348	' P PRESIDE	4188888	
BORE HOLE	OPEN HOLE			** 测频解	12.0	
INITIAL PROD: OILBPD, HzOBPI	D. GASMCF	ONS	J. F. M.	沙場物類中	DOM: NO.	BHOTS/FT
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD, H20 BPD	D. GAS MCF	ons .		TANK MARKAN	76. 40.00000	
	PERFORATIO			1 200 to 100 to		
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ENTRACE ASTAC WIT	<u> </u>			talistic redisionery	學學學	對學學
the companies of the section of the section of	3 1/2 STHONED	Continuen	16 27	61	300	٠,٥
			Teles of the large	The state of the second transmit		
USTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees.	PROPERCONDITION TORECEIVE T	HEPRODUCTS 6	SUPPLIES MA	and the second s		
As consideration, the above-riamed Customer agrees:	S CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE V	VORK IS COMMENC	FD SOA	ERIALS, AND S	ERVICES	
the rates and terms stated in	n Halliburgania		tail tag at land			
the willful misconduct orgrans and disconduct shall secur	re Halliburton against and that we	to property of Custon	ner and of the well	WORL (II - III		Parallet
well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful.	inst any liability for reservoir loss or damage,	or property damage	e damage arising	from subsurface da	om Customer), ur mage. → 1240; 1	less caused b
a service operation performed by Halliburton again	ist any and all liability of whote-	6	College of the section	Mad Musicking	ing control of th	well and/or i
(d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton again, a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder. (e) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cathe willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.	any liability for injury to as deed	· varrayes as a result	of subsurface tres	Pass, or an action in	the nature therec	f arising from
the willful misconduct or gross poolings and irrespective of ca	ause, growing out of or in positions,	other than employee	S of Halliburton .	r damage to propert	y (including, but	not limited in
(a) Customer the!!	tota and ti		. 1、小家老链	"操作"文章 "是一个","是一个"	the state of the s	ine cansed by
Halliburton the I	ocis, supplies or materials, nor of the results of	(HIIV (/BRIMAN) or	ruina i	THE PERSON NAMED IN PARTY OF		
the landing until returned to the foregoing, be fully responsible	ny Halliburton equipment, tools or instrumen	to which are to a		equipment, tools or i	nstruments are n	ot recovered.
h). Received of the landing, unless such loss or damag	ny Halliburton equipment, tools or instrumer oss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton, unless such damage is caused by the sole neglia a for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton ge is caused by the sole neglia.	its which are lost in that the second in the	e well and if such ent, tools or instru In the case of equi instruments which	pment, tools or instr	uments for marin	e operations
Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other in interpretation it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not misconduct in the preparation of the misconduct in the preparation.	ony Halliburton equipment, tools or instrumer pass is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton, niless such damage is caused by the sole neglig a for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton; ge is caused by the sole negligence of Hallibur necessity of relying on facts and supporting data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton in the responsible for each sole page.	ts which are lost in that If Halliburton equipm gence of Halliburton is equipment, tools or too. If services furnished by the personnel will use the	e well and if such ent, tools or instru in the case of equi instruments which y others. Halliburt	pment, tools or instr noccurs at any time on is unable to guara	uments for marin after delivery to ntee the accurac	e operations Customer at
h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it. Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials.	ny Halliburton equipment, tools or instrumer pas is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton, niless such damage is caused by the sole neglige of roless of or damage to any of Halliburton, ge is caused by the sole negligence of Hallibur necessity of relying on facts and supporting data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton to be responsible for any damages arising fro	ts which are lost in the II Halliburton equipm gence of Halliburton is equipment, tools or ton. I services furnished by the services furnished by t	e well and if such ent, tools or instru In the case of equi instruments which y others, Halliburt ir best efforts in ga mation except wh	oment, tools or instr , occurs at any time on is unable to guara thering such inform are due to Halliburto	after delivery to after delivery to ntee the accurac ation and their b	e operations Customer at y of any chart est judgment
h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other in interpretating it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it. Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and material MERCHANTIABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTENDED.	ony Halliburton equipment, tools or instrumer pass is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton, niless such damage is caused by the sole neglig a for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton, ge is caused by the sole negligence of Hallibur necessity of relying on facts and supporting data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton of the responsible for any damages arising fro lials and that the same are free from defects in the passion of the same are free from defects in the sole passion.	ts which are lost in the II Halliburton. II Halliburton apone of Halliburton. I equipment, tools or ton. I services furnished become will use the in the use of such inforwards and the services furnished by the services furnish	e well and if such ent, tools or instru in the case of equi instruments which instruments which yothers, Halliburt ir best efforts in grantion except when the such that is the	pment, tools or instr n occurs at any time on is unable to guara thering such inform ere due to Halliburto	uments for marin after delivery to nitee the accurac ation and their b n's gross neglige	e operations. Customer at y of any chart est judgment nce or willful
h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other misconduct in the preparation of agrees that Halliburton shall not	ony Halliburton equipment, tools or instrumer pass is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton, unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton, or sole of or damage to any of Halliburton, ge is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburnecessity of relying on facts and supporting data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton, it be responsible for any damages arising from the total transfer of the same are free from defects in the BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATED IN THE IMMEDIATED IN THE STATED IN THE STATE OF A HAIliburton's orthogen to the sale of the	ts which are lost in the II Halliburton equipm gence of Halliburton of equipment, tools or ton a gaservices furnished by personnel will use their in the use of such inforwards and maillately PRECEDIN use of any products, such and products, such and products of the produ	e well and if such ent, tools or instruin the case of equilibrium ents which yothers. Halliburt in best efforts in gg rmation except where the case of	pment, tools or instri , occure at any, time not lis unable to guara thering such inform are due to Halliburto E NO WARRANTIES (alliburton's liability	uments for marin after delivery to nitee the accurac ation and their b n's gross neglige	e operations. Customer at y of any chart est judgment nce or willful

(i) Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the 20% of t

(k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.

(i) Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made. In writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburtons in this contract, except where such change or modification is made. In writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburtons.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED. がなる。

	AUTHORIZED II	O SIGN THE SAMI	E AS CUSTOM	R'S AGENT	
SIGNED			4.10	(B) (F)	
DATE	3.18 87	CUSTOMER			* (* G. C.)
TIME	A.M., P.N	心			

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/ar with respect to services furnished under this contract. CUSTOMER

LEASE MIGUE TICKET NO. 052011 HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG 8-1/2 SURGALE FORM 2013 R-2 PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. CASING (ALLEN DUT READY NOW 2000 ON LOCATION - SET 2245 STAIT & DALL PICE OUT 2345 23.55 MILL PIPE OUT STILLY IN HOLE WITH 0010 USING EN HOLE 0055 Hook To mus him Break CHEUNTION! 0100 WHIT ON BULK TRUCK BALK TRUCK ON LOC 0150 ENEAR A Collas 0208 200 16ms 1120 SPACER AHEA 0211 415 200 START MIXING CEMENT 0221 4.8 200 RELEISE PLUC STUT DISPLICENTAT 0223 0229 GOOD RETURN ON 0250 UB CONTETE



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 082011

DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73				WELL NO. AND FARM		Icou	INTY	100 - 40	Marka Marka	esa 1750 Rependensi	STATE	en sen	1
3-28-87 CHARGE TO	CUSTOMER ORDER	i NO.		1 TAGUE		A Transport					KANSAS	を	2 6 45 5
CHARGE TO TXO				OWNER SAME		CONTRAC	30	्रीकृष्टी । अभिकृष्टिक		No. B	6571	15	4 18 7
MAILING ADDRESS	Box 125	В		DELIVERED FROM WINFIELD	The Park	503			Cap	ehart.			1.00
CITY & STATERR				DELIVERED TO		TRUCK N	0.		VED BY			THE STATE OF	100
Medic	ine Lodge	KS	67104	Loc					51	16/8	K		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY	CODE				UNITS	31	UNITS	3 2 5	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
	REF. OR PART NO.	L D	1	DESCRIPTION	<i>y</i>	ату.	MEAS.	QTY.	MEAS.	PHICE			
504-316			Hallibu	rton Light Cement		100	ska	·•.		4.82	482	DO	
509-406	Ž.		}	-Chloride N/ 3%			sks			7 (m) 75 - 75	77	25	
309-400			Carerom	onitoride in Ja			BKS			-5.75			
`\ .				,					1.7			5 H 57]
	<u> </u>								2	A.	1000	J. 194	1
									8	2	水型为物料	中的	1
504-308		† † †		d Cement		75 75	Cur	M))	5.30 -37.0	397.50	72	
50 7 - 22Z		++	nailibut	ton Gel m/ 2%		- 12	1	HA.	7.5.5		27		1
509-406			Galeium	Chloride M/ 3%	.	2		$\stackrel{\searrow}{\longrightarrow}$		25 .75	51	50	
	· ·	$\dagger \dagger$		r.	*****		5	. 1 "			110	7.00	1
	 	\prod	<u> </u>		Q	12		······································	37.50	10 20	#XXXXXXXXXX	170.77	1
	· .				4	٠			3-1		Subject to	旗變	1
				,	4/1					e y tiller	(3.0) (3.4% ·		
	. `			4	2		 		7	1.00	W. Carrier	Karin.	
				<u>√</u> €			- 6		8 77	养育 克	J# / 1/ (# 1/ 1)	9.7%	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· ·	9/18					1. 35 (. 5)	क महिल्ली	127400		1
			,	~(S)						्रह्म अस्ति। इ	沟集的磁位	Skings a	1
	<u> </u>			3/9/1		,	!		1	2008	TANK T	沙野	1
·.		++	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/2						1100	100	il, in	1
	·	††					 				144	\$ 15° A	1
		 -			·						September 1	digit;	1
		+-							16		The Market	120	
		H	Returned					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ι λ		74.40	5-2	1
	·		Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	DMILES	то	N MILES	44	234,4	State State	836	
	•								1				l
		╁┼	SERVICE CHARG	GE ON MATERIALS RETURNED				FEET	ing Section 1		40 F 3		1
500-207			SERVICE CHARG	· E		• .		1857 FEET		.95	175	75	1
500.306	,		Mileage Charge	6850					\mathcal{L}_{i}	.70	723.30		1
		1 1 2:	1	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOAD	ED MILES	тоі	MILES		. , 0			
No. B 6	57115	ا سا ـــا ك			CAR	RY FORWAI	RD TO II	VVOICE .	SUB-1	OTAL		1000	
			FORM 1011 P5 PE	V 9.91							Land State Party Commencer	A case to the	1



FORM 1906 R-10

化聚型外侧膜 TICKET

436798 X

WELL NO FARM OR LEASE NAME	COUNTY	STATE CIT	Y/OFFSHORE L	OCATION	DATE
1º TAGUE	Murors	13	N . 1	A SAME SAME COME	4277
CHARGE TO	7	OWNER		TICKET TYPE (CHECK ON	IE) NITROGEN JOB
TEXAS OUL Y GAS		S 27077		SERVICE SALE	S YES NO
ADDRESS		CONTRACTOR		1 PATT	CODE
CITY, STATE, ZIP		SHIPPED VIA FREIGHT	CHARGES	2 CT CT	CODE
		DELIVERED TO		3 LOCATION	CODE
USE O		ORDER NO.		REFERRAL LOCATION	
NCAN		02-045	WELL CATEGO	Little 1	LL PERMIT NO
70		TYPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB	Alack.	4/2 B	557-19
As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees to pay Haliburton date of involce. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum attorney, tess in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. The ANTABILITY, PITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTHERW exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, product tils ment of such products, supplies and materials contract for such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton (special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.	by the last day of the month fin the event it becomes necessise terms and conditions shall be and that the same are free from ISE WHICH EXTEND BEYON	ollowing the month in which the invoic sry to employ an attorney to enforce co governed by the law of the state where so n defects in workmanship and materials. D THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIA	e is dated, Custo liection of said a ervices are perfor THERE ARE N TELY PRECED	omer agrees to pay interest the count, Customer agrees to percent or material of WARRANTIES, EXPRESING SENTENCE, Halliburte	nereon after default at the ay all collection costs and all are furnished. S OR IMPLIED, OF MER. on's liability and customer's

UNITS 1 UNITS 2 PRICE SECONDARY REF UNIT AMOUNT DESCRIPTION REFERENCE OR PART NO. ACCOUNT PRICE QTY MEAS MEAS MILEAGE 200 717 (a 10/31 815.19101 40 807 91002 3.10 800. 8887 314-153 ري **建建设** 4 1) 7 44. 門語 AS PER ATTACHED BULK MATERIAL DELIVERY TICKET NO. TAX REFERENCES WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED? SUB TOTAL WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTORY? TAX WAS PERFORMANCE OF PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY? TAX TÁX CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (PLEASE PRINT) P. J. J. J. CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE) HALLIBURTON OPERATOR

WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1938, AS AMENDED HAS BEEN COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICES FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

CUSTOMER



WORK ORDER CONTRAC AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

							T 2 1
DISTRICT PATT 10				半差数	DATE	12 8	2"" rt 1
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQU	ESTED TO F	JRNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	A. 630	1 + 0	-16 Tab	THE WAR			
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIAL	S FOR THE	PURPOSE	OF SERVICI	(ER)	SHARE T	21774U-13	
			11. 不多的	人中的機			
WELL NOLEASE		SEC	5	TWP	٠ ک کار	RAP	ige / //
	. Z						
	ATE	<u>''</u>	OWNED		ege a se		
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS I	FURNISHEI	D BY TH	WEIGHT:		.5.865	I traduction tout had	MAX. ALLOW
FORMATION NAMETYPE		USED	WEIGHT	SIZE 🎪	FROM	ТО	0.00
FORMATION FROM TO	CASING	u	10.5	4 3	10	1977	
PACKER: TYPESET AT	LINER		i i i i	2 20 27 4-3 4	J#77		
TOTAL DEPTHMUD WEIGHT 79	TUBING	17.45	\$ 1.00 A			Water P	
BORE HOLE 7//6	OPEN HOLE	9 1 78 11 10	Part of Marie	AR.			SHOTS/FT.
INITIAL PROD: OILBPD, HzOBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATI	ONS		137143	理動物	部門對	With the
PRESENT PROD: OILBPD, HaOBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATI	ONS		13194	特别的	15 Marie	
大於 法 "懂得到这种事的。" 医二氯化二氯化	PERFORATI	ONS		1	建物料	4,403,60	18 May 27 Mg
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE		٠.	MAŤERIÁL	Q	美國第四人之一語	CAMP HAVE	rustria ja jakopa r
TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CA	SING 😡 TUB	NG/ANNU			RSEPOWER	ORDERED	Markey Charles
- CAMERT 41 Production CKIN	C hel	11 /1	on Chie	77/	新聞 サナツ キ アン クルブ		Park Division
				Problems.	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	學的表示。	
A Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara				in the second	July 1 Jan		出出り
		<u>.</u>	Taka Marajar	(a. 4)	SPECIAL SECTION	SOFT MARKET	Water Branch
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION	N TORECEIVE	THE PROF	OUCTS SUPP	LIES MATE	PIALS AND	SERVICES	April 1985
THIS CONTRACT MUST BE				w idiotaldi		SERVICES	Walter State of the Control of the C
As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: (a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current pri	len linte	1					
(b) Halliburton shall not be responsible for and Customer shall secure Halliburton against an	liabilit. for doma	ige to propert	y of Customer and	والمار d of the well ow	ner (if different	from Customer	Luniass caused by
(c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for reserve	rimited to subsurf	ace damage	and surface dam	age arising fro	m subsurface a	damage 👫 🐫	25.1000000000000000000000000000000000000
(d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of	ligence of Hallibin	rton.	276 T 8 4 4			使用的现在分词形	the state of the s
(e) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for injury to	or death of pares	na athartha		ィーのCOSTATA		Part of the last	
the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.	rany way connec	tea with the u	se of radioactive	material in the	well hole, unles	s such damage	shall be caused by.
(f) Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or material	is, nor of the resul	ts of any trea	tment or service.	ガ・カッ を らいでき			种类的物。
(g) Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipmer Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negli Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole (Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage is the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole	igence of Hallibur used by the sole n	ton. If Hallibu egligence of I	rton equipment, t Halliburton. In the ent, tools or instr	ools or instrun case of equip uments which	nents are damag ment, tools or in occurs at any t	jed in the well, C istruments for n ime after delive	Dustomer shall pay marine operations,
(h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying or interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Hallin in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for an misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.	n facts and suppo	orting services	furnished by oth	ers, Halliburto		arantee the acc	curacy of any chart

- misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it. Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTIABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages.
- Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- (k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
- (I) Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made. In writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED	Cesso.	<u> </u>		
DATE	4.3.27	CUSTO	MER	

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

HALLIBURTON SUM

JOB SUMMARY

LOCATION

Pour de

į.	BILLED	ON	43/778
_	TICKET	NO.	7 1/1/

MMATION NAME	TYPE		, N	EM MEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PS
	ROM	то	CASING	13.5	40	12	1400	A STATE OF A
TIAL PROD: OIL BPD, WATER			LINER				111	
ESENT PROD: OILBPD. WATER	BPD.GA							TO STATE OF THE
MPLETION DATEMUD TY		MUD WT.	OPEN HOLE					SHOTS/FT.
CKER TYPE	BET AT		PERFORATION	3 .				1. 科斯特沙特
TTOM HOLE TEMP.	PRESSURE		PERFORATION	5				to the same
SC. DATA	TOTAL DE	отн <u>3777</u>	PERFORATION	8		,		The second secon
			B DATA	ON LOC				OB COMPLETED
TOOLS AND ACC			1	DATE		JOB STARTE	4	4-2-87
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY.	MAKE	BATE 87	I	_	7 52 87	ا ر`'	ATE
OAT COLLAR			TIME // 30	TIME /	515	TIME/65	5	IME/7/5
OAT SHOE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PERS	ONNEL AN	DSERVICE	UNITS 10	马克克斯斯 斯斯斯
IDE SHOE				NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE ,	LOCATION
NTRALIZERS C. J.	4 . /	lower	J WOO	More	(2573	Mil.	<u>, </u>	PPITT
TTOM PLUG	· .	-	-			3444	9	KS
PPLUG 5 .63 4 4	1 11	. 11	F. Suya	ER C	6615	2590 ·	X.35 41	1
AD POTETING 4"	1 1	1 1.				Rem		TO THE PARTY OF TH
CHER CAT MESPET 43	2 1	' '/	K Cords	<i>(V</i>		7604/130	11 61	BENdi
HER THERET FIGHT 45	1/1/					1850	() [/s]	15
MATERIA	ALS					100	何点 網	The State of the S
EAT, FLUID	_DENSITY	LB/GAL.OAPI						
SPL, FLUID	DÉNSITY					1 in the	1	STATE OF THE STATE
OP, TYPESIZE		LB				i Marke		
OP, TYPE SIZE		LB.					15.4 N	COL STATE OF THE
ID TYPEGA	\L	*				, se a******. 6.2		· 中国中国
ID TYPEGA	\L					+ ¥157	1.7	TO STANKE STANKE
• .	\L.	. *				1/17/		THE SHAREST STATE OF THE SHARE
	\L	_ IN	DEPÁRTMENT	CFMI	-,/>-			
AGENT TYPE GA		IN	DESCRIPTION OF					18 8 9 18
UID LOSS ADD.TYPE GAL.		_ IN			1 to make	1		
LLING AGENT TYPE GAL.		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the state of the state of	7.	1 400	luc Tics A		>1NG
IC. RED. AGENT TYPE GAL.		- M		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***		Section 25 Section 25
BAKER TYPE GAL,-		-	JOS DONE THRU	LTURING []		ma V		13
OCKING AGENT TYPE	GAL		TO TORE INKO		CAS	··· → → · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MNULUS L	THO./ANN.
RPPAC BALLS TYPE			CUSTOMER	X -	ida			(自)翻譯
HER	QTY	•	REPRESENTATIV	"	سمندي		13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Light Sent at the section
нея			HALLIBURTON	11.1".	121		COPIES	电影影響的影
		СЕМЕ	ENT DATA	ferm b	s aring		REQUEST	SD
YAGE NUMBER TYPE API		OCKED .	A.	DDITIVES		- in all ta	YIELD CU.FT./S	MIXED K. LBS./GAL.
100 111 12	170	20 24 29 11					-	
100 Mixes 1800 /	House !	B 42.0	1 157	CN-5	EN		1.4	14.4
								1 100
		<u> </u>	·				<u> </u>	
						<u> </u>		
PRESSURES IN	PSI	SUMMA			1204 111	426		The state of the s
	SPLACEMENT		1Y PRESLUSH: WDL,-G	AL LL	VOLUI مادائر (م	AES 1. MODA "	10 W	TO SHIP THE
	AXIMUM		LOAD & BERRY	76/- 7	- دین		- / :-/-	
	IRE GRADIENT			<u></u>	<u> </u>	PAD:	SBLGAL.	<i>-</i> 2
	-	••••	THEATMENT! BBL.	GAL.	7 -	DISPL	. BBLGAI	13.5 BM
HYDRAULIC HORS		* .	CEMENT SLURRY!		8-6 B	'5	a de la colo	13 to a Style spiral new to
DEREDAVAILABLE			TOTAL VOLUME: BE	ILGAL	D	<u> </u>	16.7.16	A Part of the second
AVERAGE RATES		SED			REMAR	(2) 1 (4) (4)	J 733	PERMIT
							1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
								13 15 C 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
CEMENT LEFT IN	PIPE						\$ 1.00 m	ক প্রিক্তির করে। এই বিশ্বর করি করে। এই বিশ্বর করি করে।

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG

WELL NO	/	LEASE	TAG	11/2	TICKET N	io	36	228	7	
			The second second		18 18 p	94 T.S	5- 10 j -		初線的	
CUSTOMER	*************************************				·	PAGE NO.	-		1000	- Y. N
JOB TYPE	Simon and a some	. r 4	K - 1	000		DATE	4	2.5	17	

JC	DR FC	, G	,	CUST	OMER	- Ji-X-C	 	PAGE NO.
ORM 2013	R-2			JOBT	YPE_	<u> Liens</u>	- 7 4	1 C G DATE 4282
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	РИМІ	rs C	PRESSUI Tubing	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1,00							JOB READY
	1130	ļ	ļ	ļ				JOB READY ENLED OUT TOR JOB
		ļ		ļ ļ				
	1515	<u> </u>	ļ		-			Pump Truck ou location
<u> </u>	1520	<i>₹</i>					ļ	DE OUT OF HOLE WITH
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>				·	DRILL PIPE
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
 -	ļ							Sic of peop Truck
								「日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日
-:	1600	<u> </u>		-				START RUNING 46 GSE + FIT FOUND
	1545	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					Park Truck on Location
 					-			
	1635							CASING ON SOTTON 1477
·.								Hook to ple - GIRCULTURE TRON
 	l							2
·	1646		 					START CIRCULATING GOTH RIG PLANE
	1655							THE CHEWATING
· .		 		 -				1000000000000000000000000000000000000
		-			_			Hook by To perig There
	1656	6	40.00%					START MARIAN 40 por 1/166
								PRE FULLA
*. •.	1706	77			, ,	·	The same	
	1200	/	28.60%				<u> </u>	MART MARKET COMMANDE
	170 7		- S 13125					THROUGH MA, K. COMPAN
	170 8							Carried Direct Plany & Lines
	1100							A COPPAR OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
	1900						7° Y	CTART Provide to
	1715		25 000				12001	Diver David
1 (1)			11 11 11 11				- Sand Agent Service	Private Fig. 1
								First Use and
	1 - 1							12 000 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
								lad and mid - man
		e- 5	47 3 7 8 78 m					
	:							
				. ,,				



BULK MATERIALS DELIVER

TICKET CONTINUATION: TICKET NO. A Division of Hallfourton Company DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73538 COUNTY CUSTOMER ORDER NO CHARGE H HATDET Tegue 559519 H-30 Deilling DE ENVERED FROM MAN A GODESS W. D. Mousar Great Bend, CITY & STATE 4604-8206 SECONDARY REF. OR ; PART NO. UNITS 2 CODE UNITS 1 PRICE REFERENCE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION LD QTY. MEAS QTY. MEAS Print. 100 Thixotropic Cement 00 100 504-308 Standard Coment 5.35 00 100 4 Halliburton Gel Mixed 4% W/100 ...نې... تور 14,60 40 146 00 Cal-Seal Blended 10# W/100 300 1. Kr. 1 . . ١,٠ 1. 12. W. X. \hat{r} 學學所 37 描述 $\mathcal{H}_{\mathcal{A}}$. April The state of Æ.) 213123 14.9 ۴, 1, 6 Returned Mileage Charge TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET SERVICE CHARGE CU. FEET 500-207 TON MILES 66.38 10,776 Charge CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE SUB TOTAL 559519

FORM 1911-R5 REV. 9-81